KOHLER .
SERVICE PARTS

GLASSWORKS ™ PIVOT SHOWER DOOR

K-9881-*-**-AB

1 < i
11
51\l
= |
11
le \ | |
v |
10
— M
11
4o \ | |
& |
10 J
v
\ ® - -1
| LT
~—_ | 14 S T
T |~ 16\@ 20 N 5 18
S o 23
IR 17
1
2 h’ — 12
6 21 22 /
/
15 13 v /
0T
3 5 M
SERVICE PARTS SERVICE KITS
ITEM  PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO. ITEM  QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 90114-D Designer Glass Panel 62700 Hardware Pack
90114-B Obscure Glass Panel 8 2ea. SetScrew, #8-32x1/8”
2 90070 Pivot Jamb 9 2ea. Screw, #6 x 3/8” Truss Head
3 90071 Pivot Door Curb 10 3ea. Screw, #8 x 1-1/2” Truss Head
4 90069 Strike Jamb, Assembly 11 3ea. Screw, #8x 1-1/2” Flat Head
5 90068 Drip Rail 12 4ea. Screw, #6-32x 1-1/2”
6 92003 Wiper Blade, Jamb 13 4 ea. Washer, #6 Flat
7 92004 Seal, Pivot Door 14 2ea. SetScrew
8 62727 Set Screw, #8-32 x 1/8” 15 2ea. PivotPlate
9 62726 Screw, #6 x 3/8” Truss Head 16 2ea. Pivot Bushing
10 62723 Screw, #8 x 1-1/2” Truss Head 17 1 ea. Pivot Door Wrench
11 62722 Screw, #8 x 1-1/2” Flat Head 18 1ea. Allen Wrench
12 62223 Screw, #6-32 x 1-1/2” 19 4ea. WiperClip
13 62225 Washer, #6 Flat 20 1ea. DripClip
14 62696 Set Screw 21 4ea. Hollow Wall Anchor
15 62733 Pivot Plate 22 7 ea. Plastic Wall Plug
16 62694 Pivot Bushing 23 1ea. DripPlug
17 62346 Pivot Door Wrench
18 62728 Allen Wrench
19 62689 Wiper Clip
20 90072 Drip Clip
21 62224 Hollow Wall Anchor
22 66646 Plastic Wall Plug
23 62344 Drip Plug
Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.
Page 1of1 KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A

107131-BA (0893) —A



